

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts

775-283-7222

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1516-014 Carson City Fiber Optic Dispatch to Public Works & Community Center to Public Works

Date and Time of Opening: August 17, 2015 @ 11:10 a.m.

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder #3	
			Curtis & Sons Construction		PAR Electrical Contractors			
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%			
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			yes		yes			
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
Base Bid Items - Schedule A								
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up	1	LS	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$23,179.00	\$23,179.00	
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	\$39,984.00	\$39,984.00	
3	Install 2-4" PVC Conduits	3910	LF	\$19.00	\$74,290.00	\$18.20	\$71,162.00	
4	Install No. 9 Pull Box with Extensions	8	EA	\$2,280.00	\$18,240.00	\$1,927.00	\$15,416.00	
5	Place Fiber	45000	LF	\$2.40	\$108,000.00	\$2.15	\$96,750.00	
6	End Fusion Splice	216	EA	\$65.00	\$14,040.00	\$49.00	\$10,584.00	
7	Midspan Fusion Splice	24	EA	\$74.00	\$1,776.00	\$49.00	\$1,176.00	
8	Remove Existing Asphalt	2550	SF	\$1.05	\$2,677.50	\$2.00	\$5,100.00	
9	Permanent Asphalt Patch	2,550	SF	\$4.50	\$11,475.00	\$6.50	\$16,575.00	
10	Penetrate Into Dispatch	1	LS	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00	\$2,830.00	\$2,830.00	
11	Over Excavation of Unsuitable Materials	25	CY	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$99.00	\$2,475.00	
12	Bore and Install 3-2" HDPE Conduits	950	LF	\$30.00	\$28,500.00	\$34.00	\$32,300.00	
13	Total Base Bid Price (Schedule A)				\$290,203.50		317,531.00	-
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n				Y		Y		
Bidder Information provided? y/n				Y		Y		
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none				1 (5%), & 1 (Other)		4 (5%)		
Bid Document executed? y/n				Y		Y		
END OF DOCUMENT								